B1996-2.0 en  HBM: public
2
5
,4
*
Dimensions (n mm; 1 mm = 0.03937 inches)
* PW6DC3MR/40 kg: 30
4xM6

spacing washer
B1996-2.0 en  HBM: public 5 HBM
Ordering designations (overview)
PW6D… (Aluminium)
Type PW6D
Accuracy C3-MR (OIML) (Multi Range)
Note Cable length 0.35 m (4 wire)
Capacity [kg] Order no.
3
5
1-PW6DC3/3KG-1
1-PW6DC3/5KG-1
10
15
20
1-PW6DC3/10KG-1
1-PW6DC3/15KG-1
1-PW6DC3/20KG-1
30
40
1-PW6DC3/30KG-1
1-PW6DC3/40KG-1
K-PW6D-… (Aluminium), optional versions
Order no.
K-PW6D
Code Option 1: Mechanical version
N -
Code Option 2: Accuracy
MR C3-MR (OIML) (Multi Range)
Code Option 3: Capacity
3 3 kg
5 5 kg
10 10 kg
15 15 kg
20 20 kg
30 30 kg
40 40 kg
Code Option 4: NN
N -
Code Option 5: Cable length
4_0.35 0.35 m (4 wire), (Standard)
6_0.35 0.35 m (6 wire)
6_1.5 1.5 m (6 wire)
6_3 3 m (6 wire)
6_6 6 m (6 wire)
Code Option 6: Miscellaneous
N without
A 2mV/V ±0,1% / 410 Ω ±0,3 Ω
(aligned output, suitable for connection in parallel)
K-PW6D - N - - - N - -
B1996-2.0 en  HBM: publicHBM 6measure and predict with confidence
Hottinger Baldwin Messtechnik GmbH